03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FarBo® FloDrain
plain flange outlets
FarBo® FloDrain & ParaDrain - Plain Flange
Rainwater outlets for roof drainage systems
Applications
• Rainwater outlets for flat roof refurbishment and new build
projects
Key Features
• High quality 400mm long spigot manufactured from
stainless steel
• Flange is supplied plain stainless steel as standard, but
can be primed if necessary - please enquire
• FloDrain flange size - 300mm x 300mm  square.
ParaDrain flange size 230mm x 230mm square
• O-ring seal supplied for refurbishment application -
provides excellent seal whilst still allowing for movement
Datasheet
Document Reference: PO-RDS-FLO-9.20/04
FarBo® FloDrain rainwater outlets
©Fixfast September 2020. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change prod-
uct specification and descriptions without prior notice.
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wales with number 09481218.
The registered office is Fixfast, Merlin House, Seven Mile Lane, Borough Green, Sevenoaks, Kent, United Kingdom TN15 8QY
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Merlin House  |  Seven Mile Lane  |  Borough Green  |  Sevenoaks  |  Kent  |  TN15 8QY
T: 0800 304 7616  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
*Where outlet is inserted into existing pipe in refurbishment applications
** The FO-FLO-95 can be used in conjunction with the UF seal - please enquire for details.
Code Outlet drain (mm) To suit pipe size (mm / in)* O-ring seal diameter (mm)
FO-FLO-50-PF 50 58-64 / 2 8
FO-FLO-75-PF 75 82-95 / 3 8 / 12
FO-FLO-95-PF 95 103-109 / 4 8 / UF-4**
FO-FLO-110-PF 110 120-128 /4 10
Product Code Spigot size OD (mm) Flange Size Spigot length (mm)
FO-PARAPET-110-PF 110 230 x 230 400
Stainless steel rainwater outlets specifically designed for use in through-wall applications or parapets
ParaDrain
FloDrain
ParaDrain